
QuadraNet Dedicated Hosted Servers - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server repos.mia.quadranet.com

Description QuadraNet Dedicated Hosted Servers

Country United States

Scan Date 30/Dec/2015

Total Dirs 81,746

Total Files 2,817,593

Total Data 3.83 TB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 81746 2817593 3.83 TB 100.00 %

/fedora 4211 1322061 1.49 TB 38.79 %

/ubuntu 45588 612823 779.80 GB 19.88 %

/debian 29224 695550 772.28 GB 19.69 %

/debian/pool 26417 658759 751.51 GB 19.16 %

/ubuntu/pool 41594 589900 726.78 GB 18.53 %

/debian/pool/main 25725 649974 715.05 GB 18.23 %

/fedora/releases 1465 324110 599.64 GB 15.28 %

/fedora/development 533 249808 476.00 GB 12.13 %

/ubuntu/pool/universe 32717 408501 424.71 GB 10.83 %

/fedora/updates 1126 157432 387.15 GB 9.87 %

/fedora/releases/22 571 150032 281.52 GB 7.18 %

/debian-cd 184 5177 272.07 GB 6.94 %

/fedora/releases/21 560 144583 257.52 GB 6.56 %

/ubuntu/pool/main 7498 170853 250.24 GB 6.38 %

/fedora/development/rawhide 267 128179 239.84 GB 6.11 %

/fedora/development/23 264 121629 236.16 GB 6.02 %

/fedora/releases/22/Everything 245 119882 226.86 GB 5.78 %

/debian-cd/8.2.0 121 4321 225.01 GB 5.74 %

/freebsd 443 3736 213.84 GB 5.45 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Linux Package Files 2.59 TB 67.53 %

Disk Image Files 548.48 GB 13.98 %

Archive Files 531.38 GB 13.55 %

Miscellaneous Files 75.62 GB 1.93 %

Android Files 55.51 GB 1.41 %

Image Files 42.31 GB 1.08 %

Data Files 20.26 GB 0.52 %

Internet Files 133.02 MB < 0.01 %

Linux System Files 79.10 MB < 0.01 %

Document Files 65.87 MB < 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 2554.91 GB

Average: 212.91 GB

Maximum: 457.78 GB

Minimum: 45.91 GB

From: 2015/01

To: 2015/12 0 GB

115 GB

230 GB

344 GB

459 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 3920.09 GB

Average: 392.01 GB

Maximum: 2554.91 GB

Minimum: 2.32 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

639 GB

1278 GB

1917 GB

2556 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 2810986 ...

Average: 281099 Files

Maximum: 1602384 ...

Minimum: 4721 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

400596 Files

801193 Files

1201789 Files

1602385 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

RPM Files 1.39 TB 36.98 %

DEB Files 1.16 TB 30.93 %

ISO Files 533.66 GB 13.91 %

GZ Files 239.53 GB 6.24 %

XZ Files 216.42 GB 5.64 %

FILEZ Files 59.98 GB 1.56 %

APK Files 55.51 GB 1.45 %

BZ2 Files 49.72 GB 1.30 %

IMG Files 42.28 GB 1.10 %

DRPM Files 34.07 GB 0.89 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

DEB Files 838.11 K 30.77 %

RPM Files 697.73 K 25.61 %

FILEZ Files 520.19 K 19.10 %

GZ Files 199.36 K 7.32 %

DSC Files 148.74 K 5.46 %

DIRTREE Files 107.17 K 3.93 %

XZ Files 66.84 K 2.45 %

APK Files 62.39 K 2.29 %

DRPM Files 47.68 K 1.75 %

HTML Files 35.92 K 1.32 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Linux Package Files 1609466 2.59 TB 67.53 %

Disk Image Files 1424 548.48 GB 13.98 %

Archive Files 283185 531.38 GB 13.54 %

Miscellaneous Files 644383 75.62 GB 1.93 %

Android Files 62391 55.51 GB 1.41 %

Image Files 943 42.31 GB 1.08 %

Data Files 171982 20.26 GB 0.52 %

Internet Files 35948 133.02 MB < 0.01 %

Linux System Files 733 79.10 MB < 0.01 %

Document Files 4240 65.87 MB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

Linux Installation Package File 745414 1.42 TB 37.03 %

Debian Linux Package File 864052 1.17 TB 30.50 %

CD or DVD ISO Image 1402 533.66 GB 13.60 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 199364 239.53 GB 6.11 %

LZMA2 Compressed File 66844 216.42 GB 5.52 %

Miscellaneous Files 644383 75.62 GB 1.93 %

Android Package File 62391 55.51 GB 1.41 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 15428 49.72 GB 1.27 %

Image File 290 42.28 GB 1.08 %

TAR Archive File 8 19.16 GB 0.49 %

Binary Differential File 390 16.07 GB 0.41 %

Squashfs File System File 14 12.59 GB 0.32 %

XZ Compressed TAR Archive 118 5.24 GB 0.13 %

E-Mail Box File 8 2.55 GB 0.07 %

QCOW Disk Image File 8 2.23 GB 0.06 %

Extensible Firmware Interface File 411 1.20 GB 0.03 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 1420 769.69 MB 0.02 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 2 463.21 MB 0.01 %

Debian Linux Source Control File 148739 267.81 MB < 0.01 %

HTML Document 35923 132.93 MB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

RPM Files 697733 1.39 TB 36.16 %

DEB Files 838110 1.16 TB 30.25 %

ISO Files 1402 533.66 GB 13.60 %

GZ Files 199364 239.53 GB 6.11 %

XZ Files 66844 216.42 GB 5.52 %

FILEZ Files 520194 59.98 GB 1.53 %

APK Files 62391 55.51 GB 1.41 %

BZ2 Files 15428 49.72 GB 1.27 %

IMG Files 290 42.28 GB 1.08 %

DRPM Files 47681 34.07 GB 0.87 %

TAR Files 8 19.16 GB 0.49 %

XDELTA Files 390 16.07 GB 0.41 %

SQUASHFS Files 14 12.59 GB 0.32 %

NOEXT Files 8421 10.01 GB 0.26 %

UDEB Files 25746 9.89 GB 0.25 %

TXZ Files 118 5.24 GB 0.13 %

TEMPLATE Files 1078 2.67 GB 0.07 %

BOX Files 8 2.55 GB 0.07 %

QCOW2 Files 8 2.23 GB 0.06 %

EFI Files 411 1.20 GB 0.03 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 81746 2817593 3.83 TB 100.00 %

/fedora 4211 1322061 1.49 TB 38.79 %

/ubuntu 45588 612823 779.80 GB 19.88 %

/debian 29224 695550 772.28 GB 19.69 %

/debian/pool 26417 658759 751.51 GB 19.16 %

/ubuntu/pool 41594 589900 726.78 GB 18.53 %

/debian/pool/main 25725 649974 715.05 GB 18.23 %

/fedora/releases 1465 324110 599.64 GB 15.28 %

/fedora/development 533 249808 476.00 GB 12.13 %

/ubuntu/pool/universe 32717 408501 424.71 GB 10.83 %

/fedora/updates 1126 157432 387.15 GB 9.87 %

/fedora/releases/22 571 150032 281.52 GB 7.18 %

/debian-cd 184 5177 272.07 GB 6.94 %

/fedora/releases/21 560 144583 257.52 GB 6.56 %

/ubuntu/pool/main 7498 170853 250.24 GB 6.38 %

/fedora/development/rawhide 267 128179 239.84 GB 6.11 %

/fedora/development/23 264 121629 236.16 GB 6.02 %

/fedora/releases/22/Everything 245 119882 226.86 GB 5.78 %

/debian-cd/8.2.0 121 4321 225.01 GB 5.74 %

/freebsd 443 3736 213.84 GB 5.45 %

/fedora/releases/21/Everything 238 116098 213.01 GB 5.43 %

/fedora/updates/testing 635 61360 160.49 GB 4.09 %

/alpine 107 65188 142.62 GB 3.64 %

/freebsd/snapshots 80 539 140.95 GB 3.59 %

/fedora/updates/21 234 58447 135.06 GB 3.44 %

/centos 1000 83951 134.25 GB 3.42 %

/fedora/updates/testing/23 213 32626 99.22 GB 2.53 %

/fedora/updates/22 223 37561 91.60 GB 2.33 %

/ubuntu/pool/main/l 1649 44840 73.97 GB 1.89 %

/fedora/development/rawhide/x86_64 78 40461 67.70 GB 1.73 %

/fedora/development/23/x86_64 77 38295 66.56 GB 1.70 %

/debian/pool/main/g 1734 56161 65.03 GB 1.66 %

/fedora/development/rawhide/i386 75 36943 64.79 GB 1.65 %

/fedora/development/23/i386 74 34795 64.02 GB 1.63 %

/fedora/releases/22/Everything/x86_64 69 37939 63.25 GB 1.61 %

/fedora/releases/22/Everything/i386 69 34402 60.96 GB 1.55 %

/fedora/releases/test 317 29481 60.60 GB 1.54 %

/fedora/releases/test/23_Alpha 316 29481 60.60 GB 1.54 %

/fedora/development/rawhide/armhfp 75 36783 59.67 GB 1.52 %

/fedora/atomic 1072 590703 59.15 GB 1.51 %

/fedora/releases/21/Everything/x86_64 67 36801 59.10 GB 1.51 %

/freebsd/releases 43 206 59.00 GB 1.50 %

/fedora/development/23/armhfp 74 34624 58.26 GB 1.49 %

/fedora/releases/21/Everything/i386 67 33372 58.13 GB 1.48 %

/debian/pool/main/c 1165 31678 56.70 GB 1.45 %

/fedora/releases/22/Everything/armhfp 69 33869 55.89 GB 1.42 %

/fedora/releases/21/Everything/armhfp 67 32762 52.31 GB 1.33 %

/ubuntu/dists 3989 21034 51.77 GB 1.32 %

/debian-security 768 19217 50.12 GB 1.28 %

/debian-security/pool 556 18806 50.09 GB 1.28 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/centos/7.2.1511/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-Everything-1511.iso 09/Dec/2015 7.24 GB

/centos/7.1.1503/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-Everything-1503-01.iso 31/Mar/2015 7.07 GB

/debian-cd/8.2.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-source-DVD-1.iso 06/Sep/2015 4.38 GB

/debian-cd/8.2.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-source-DVD-8.iso 06/Sep/2015 4.37 GB

/debian-cd/8.2.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-source-DVD-3.iso 06/Sep/2015 4.37 GB

/debian-cd/8.2.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-source-DVD-7.iso 06/Sep/2015 4.37 GB

/debian-cd/8.2.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-source-DVD-4.iso 06/Sep/2015 4.37 GB

/debian-cd/8.2.0/amd64/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-amd64-DVD-3.iso 06/Sep/2015 4.37 GB

/debian-cd/8.2.0/ppc64el/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-ppc64el-DVD-1.iso 06/Sep/2015 4.37 GB

/debian-cd/8.2.0/mips/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-mips-DVD-1.iso 06/Sep/2015 4.37 GB

/debian-cd/8.2.0/mipsel/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-mipsel-DVD-1.iso 06/Sep/2015 4.37 GB

/debian-cd/8.2.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-source-DVD-9.iso 06/Sep/2015 4.37 GB

/debian-cd/8.2.0/armhf/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-armhf-DVD-1.iso 06/Sep/2015 4.37 GB

/debian-cd/8.2.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-source-DVD-5.iso 06/Sep/2015 4.37 GB

/debian-cd/8.2.0/amd64/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-amd64-DVD-2.iso 06/Sep/2015 4.37 GB

/debian-cd/8.2.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-source-DVD-2.iso 06/Sep/2015 4.36 GB

/debian-cd/8.2.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-source-DVD-6.iso 06/Sep/2015 4.36 GB

/debian-cd/8.2.0/s390x/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-s390x-DVD-1.iso 06/Sep/2015 4.36 GB

/centos/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 26/Sep/2014 4.35 GB

/debian-cd/8.2.0/armel/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-armel-DVD-1.iso 06/Sep/2015 4.34 GB

/debian-cd/8.2.0/i386/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-i386-DVD-3.iso 06/Sep/2015 4.30 GB

/debian-cd/8.2.0/i386/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-i386-DVD-2.iso 06/Sep/2015 4.27 GB

/debian-cd/8.2.0/i386/iso-dvd/debian-update-8.2.0-i386-DVD-1.iso 07/Sep/2015 4.20 GB

/debian-cd/8.2.0/amd64/iso-dvd/debian-update-8.2.0-amd64-DVD-1.iso 07/Sep/2015 4.20 GB

/centos/7.2.1511/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-DVD-1511.iso 09/Dec/2015 4.03 GB

/centos/7.1.1503/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-DVD-1503-01.iso 31/Mar/2015 4.01 GB

/centos/5.11/isos/i386/CentOS-5.11-i386-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 26/Sep/2014 3.83 GB

/debian-cd/8.2.0/i386/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-i386-DVD-1.iso 06/Sep/2015 3.72 GB

/debian-cd/8.2.0/amd64/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-amd64-DVD-1.iso 06/Sep/2015 3.72 GB

/debian-cd/8.2.0/multi-arch/iso-dvd/...an-8.2.0-i386-amd64-source-DVD-1.iso 06/Sep/2015 3.72 GB

/debian-cd/8.2.0/s390x/iso-dvd/debian-update-8.2.0-s390x-DVD-1.iso 07/Sep/2015 3.71 GB

/debian-cd/8.2.0/powerpc/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-powerpc-DVD-1.iso 06/Sep/2015 3.66 GB

/centos/6.7/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.7-x86_64-bin-DVD1.iso 04/Aug/2015 3.63 GB

/debian-cd/8.2.0/powerpc/iso-dvd/debian-update-8.2.0-powerpc-DVD-1.iso 07/Sep/2015 3.59 GB

/debian-cd/8.2.0/armel/iso-dvd/debian-update-8.2.0-armel-DVD-1.iso 07/Sep/2015 3.59 GB

/debian-cd/8.2.0/arm64/iso-dvd/debian-update-8.2.0-arm64-DVD-1.iso 07/Sep/2015 3.58 GB

/debian-cd/8.2.0/arm64/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-arm64-DVD-1.iso 06/Sep/2015 3.58 GB

/debian-cd/8.2.0/armhf/iso-dvd/debian-update-8.2.0-armhf-DVD-1.iso 07/Sep/2015 3.56 GB

/debian-cd/8.2.0/mipsel/iso-dvd/debian-update-8.2.0-mipsel-DVD-1.iso 07/Sep/2015 3.56 GB

/debian-cd/8.2.0/mips/iso-dvd/debian-update-8.2.0-mips-DVD-1.iso 07/Sep/2015 3.55 GB

/centos/6.7/isos/i386/CentOS-6.7-i386-bin-DVD1.iso 04/Aug/2015 3.53 GB

/debian-cd/8.2.0-live/source/tar/deb...-8.2.0-source-kde-desktop.debian.tar 08/Sep/2015 3.38 GB

/debian-cd/8.2.0-live/source/tar/deb....2.0-source-gnome-desktop.debian.tar 08/Sep/2015 3.31 GB

/debian-cd/8.2.0-live/source/tar/deb...0-source-cinnamon-desktop.debian.tar 08/Sep/2015 3.16 GB

/debian-cd/8.2.0-live/source/tar/deb...8.2.0-source-lxde-desktop.debian.tar 08/Sep/2015 2.81 GB

/debian-cd/8.2.0-live/source/tar/deb...8.2.0-source-xfce-desktop.debian.tar 08/Sep/2015 2.76 GB

/debian-cd/8.2.0-live/source/tar/deb...8.2.0-source-mate-desktop.debian.tar 08/Sep/2015 2.74 GB

/debian-cd/8.2.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-source-DVD-10.iso 06/Sep/2015 2.67 GB

/freebsd/snapshots/ia64/ia64/ISO-IMA...TABLE-ia64-20151130-r291506-dvd1.iso 30/Nov/2015 2.64 GB

/freebsd/snapshots/ia64/ia64/ISO-IMA...TABLE-ia64-20151217-r292403-dvd1.iso 17/Dec/2015 2.63 GB

QuadraNet Dedicated Hosted Servers - FTP Site Statistics 30-Dec-2015

FTP Status v2.6.38 - 5 - www.ftpstatus.com


